
Luciacupen 2018

Stenhamra, 2018-12-08

Klass

Knattar
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

39kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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Nordisk

1 Charlie Schedin Spårvägen Wrestling
0:43

02
2:29

13 ÖS
 0  1  0  0  4 3.

2 Pontus Bergman BK Atlas
VFA 4:2

51 ÖS
VFA 4:0

53
 2  10  2  0  8 1.

3 Elias Lindgren Järfälla BK
ÖS

VSU 15:

41
0:36

02
 1  4  0  1  15 2.
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